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msg global solutions Australia 
Pty Ltd 
  
  
  

1 O'Connell St - Level 15, 
Sydney, 
NSW 2000, 
Australia 

Christoph Knapp, 
Executive Vice President, 
christoph.knapp@msg-global.com 

msg global solutions do brasil 
ltda. 
  
  

Rua Fidêncio Ramos 308 - Cj. 
113/114 
Torre A – 11o andar - Vila Olímpia, 
São Paulo, 
04551-902 SP, 
Brazil 

Frank Dorr, 
Executive Vice President, 
frank.dorr@msg-global.com 

msg global solutions Canada 
Inc. 
  

30-34 Duncan Street - Suite 302, 
Toronto,  
ON M5V 2C3, 
Canada 

Carlo Cristofari, 
Executive Vice President, 
Carlo.Cristofari@msg-global.com 

msg global solutions France 
 
  
  

8 Rue de l'Isly, 
75008 Paris, 
France 

Patricia Hornebecq, 
Executive Vice President, 
patricia.hornebecq@msg-global.com 

msg global solutions Germany 
GmbH 
 
  
  
  

Robert-Bürkle-Straße 1, 
Ismaning, 
85737, 
Germany 

Erwin Kraus, 
Data Protection Officer, 
erwin.kraus@msg-global.com 
 

msg global solutions India Pvt. 
Ltd. 

2nd Floor, Block 15, Pritech Park 
Annex, 
Sy No. 45/P, 46P 50P, Outer Ring 
Road,  
Bellandur village,Varathur Hobli,  
Bangalore – 560103  
Karnataka, 
India 

Suparna Paul, 
Legal Counsel, 
suparna.paul@msg-global.com 
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msg global solutions Italia s.r.l 
 
  

Viale Lunigiana 46, 
Milano, 
20125, 
Italy 

Erwin Kraus, 
Data Protection Officer, 
erwin.kraus@msg-global.com 

msg global solutions Benelux 
B.V. 
 
  
  

Nieuwegracht 23, 
Utrecht, 
3512 LC, 
The Netherlands 

Erwin Kraus, 
Data Protection Officer, 
erwin.kraus@msg-global.com 
 

msg global solutions Philippines 
Inc. 
 

Sen. Gil Puyat Avenue cor. Makati 
Avenue - 28th Floor - Pacific Star 
Bldg., 
Makati City, 
1200, 
Philippines 

Jay Michael Valdez, 
Executive Vice President, 
jay.michael.valdez@msg-global.com 

 

 

 

msg global solutions South East 
Europe d.o.o. 
 

Omladinskih Brigada 90g - Building 
2100 - Floor 7, 
Novi Beograd, 
11070, 
Serbia 

Branislav Pribanovic, 
Information Security Analyst, 

branislav.pribanovic@msg-global.com 

msg global solutions Asia Pvt. 
Ltd. 

6 Shenton Way 
#44-02 OUE Downtown 
Singapore 068809, 
Singapore 

Susana Lihan, 
Senior Manager, 
dpo-sg@msg-global.com 

msg global solutions Iberia 
S.L.U. 
 
  
  

Edificio Aqua, 
Calle Agustín de Foxá, 4, 4D, 28036, 
Madrid, 
Spain 

Luis Grincho, 
Executive Vice President, 
Luis.grincho@msg-global.com 

msg global solutions UK & 
Ireland Ltd. 
 

55 Ludgate Hill 
London EC4M 7JW, 
United Kingdom 

Shashank Jain, 
Executive Vice President, 
shashank.jain@msg-global.com 

mailto:dpo-sg@msg-global.com?subject=Data%20Protection%20Officer
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msg global solutions Inc. 
 
  
  

506 Carnegie Center - Suite 401, 
Princeton, 
NJ 08540, 
USA 

Vesa Kemppainen, 
Executive Vice President, 
vesa.kemppainen@msg-global.com 

msg global digital d.o.o. 
 

Omladinskih Brigada 90g - Building 
2100 - Floor 7, 
Novi Beograd, 
11070, 
Serbia 

Milos Rajicic, 
Executive Vice President, 
milos.rajicic@msg-global.com 
 

msg global solutions Mexico Av. Santa Fe 94, Torre A Piso 8, 
Oficina 840 
Col. Zedec, Alcaldía: Álvaro Obregón, 
C.P. 01210, Ciudad de México 
Mexico 

Luis Pedroza 
Executive Vice President, 
Luis.Pedroza@msg-global.com 
 

msg global solutions Bulgaria ltd. 
 

"G. S. Rakovski" 128 street, 2 floor, 
Sofia, 1000  
Bulgaria 

Milos Rajicic, 
Executive Vice President, 
milos.rajicic@msg-global.com 
 

msg global solutions Croatia Slavonska avenija 6, Zagreb, 
Croatia 

Sonja Popovic, 
Executive Vice President, 
Sonja.popovic@msg-global.com 
 

msg global solutions Portugal Avenida Marechal Craveiro Lopes, n° 
8, B3 
1700 284 Lisbon, 
Portugal 

Luis Grincho, 
Executive Vice President, 
Luis.grincho@msg-global.com 

msg global solutions (China) Co. 
Ltd. 

Rm 1410, 14F, CITIC Square, 1168 
Nanjing Road(W), 
Jing 'an District, Shanghai, 200041,  
China, 
中国上海市静安区南京西路 1168 号中

信泰富广场 1410 室 

Dongyi Song, 
Executive Vice President, 
Dongyi.Song@msg-global.com 

NEXONTIS Consulting GmbH Altrottstraße 31 
69190 Walldorf, Germany 

Erwin Kraus, 
Data Protection Officer, 
erwin.kraus@msg-global.com 
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NEXONTIS Solutions Sp. z o.o. ul. Powstańców Śl. 15, 
53-332 Wrocław, 
Poland 
 

Erwin Kraus, 
Data Protection Officer, 
erwin.kraus@msg-global.com 

 

 

 


